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2ª ETAPA MÁSTER CÁDIZ
SAN FERNANDO, 20/11/2022

Prueba 14 Masc., 400m Libre 20 - 89 años
20/11/2022 - 10:40 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

20+

1. DE ALBA LAGO, Juan José 99 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:41.30 363,00
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:03.32 43.25 250m: 3:32.03 44.73 350m: 5:00.02 43.41

100m: 1:20.07 42.16 200m: 2:47.30 43.98 300m: 4:16.61 44.58 400m: 5:41.30 41.28

25+

1. MARQUEZ GRAVAN, Manuel 95 C.N. Portuense 5:15.07 454,00
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:45.46 37.77 250m: 3:08.46 42.34 350m: 4:33.09 42.50

100m: 1:07.69 35.34 200m: 2:26.12 40.66 300m: 3:50.59 42.13 400m: 5:15.07 41.98

2. CEBALLO SALAZAR, Adrian 93 C.N. Los Barrios 5:39.23 364,00
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:48.04 39.18 250m: 3:16.55 45.00 350m: 4:49.49 47.35

100m: 1:08.86 35.85 200m: 2:31.55 43.51 300m: 4:02.14 45.59 400m: 5:39.23 49.74

30+

1. LUCAS CORREYERO, Alejandro 89 C.N. Los Barrios 5:16.33 438,00
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:52.00 39.73 250m: 3:15.31 42.07 350m: 4:38.19 41.18

100m: 1:12.27 38.15 200m: 2:33.24 41.24 300m: 3:57.01 41.70 400m: 5:16.33 38.14

2. RIVAS LUNA, Juan Jose 88 C.N. Cadiz 5:35.08 368,00
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:59.26 42.11 250m: 3:22.67 41.89 350m: 4:50.98 45.26

100m: 1:17.15 40.96 200m: 2:40.78 41.52 300m: 4:05.72 43.05 400m: 5:35.08 44.10

3. MORENO, Adrián Dionis 91 C.N. Los Barrios 7:32.01 150,00
50m: 46.32 46.32 150m: 2:38.18 57.26 250m: 4:36.02 59.22 350m: 6:34.98 59.81

100m: 1:40.92 54.60 200m: 3:36.80 58.62 300m: 5:35.17 59.15 400m: 7:32.01 57.03

35+

1. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carlos 87 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 4:48.28 594,00
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:45.66 36.18 250m: 2:58.49 36.69 350m: 4:12.38 36.99

100m: 1:09.48 36.43 200m: 2:21.80 36.14 300m: 3:35.39 36.90 400m: 4:48.28 35.90

2. FAVARO, Nicola 86 C.N. Los Barrios 5:57.02 312,00
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:06.52 44.60 250m: 3:37.99 45.98 350m: 5:11.31 46.38

100m: 1:21.92 42.82 200m: 2:52.01 45.49 300m: 4:24.93 46.94 400m: 5:57.02 45.71

WDR HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ, Enrique 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master -

40+

1. RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Carlos 80 C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 4:29.68 710,00
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.58 33.84 250m: 2:47.21 34.80 350m: 3:56.28 34.55

100m: 1:03.74 33.53 200m: 2:12.41 34.83 300m: 3:21.73 34.52 400m: 4:29.68 33.40

2. RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Javier 79 C.N. Los Barrios 4:50.96 565,00
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:30.13 31.46 250m: 2:47.22 45.43 350m: 4:11.35 40.22

100m: 58.67 30.38 200m: 2:01.79 31.66 300m: 3:31.13 43.91 400m: 4:50.96 39.61

3. JIMENEZ SANZ, Roberto 80 C.N. Los Barrios 6:09.08 277,00
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:05.97 47.00 250m: 3:45.23 49.39 350m: 5:24.46 49.00

100m: 1:18.97 42.32 200m: 2:55.84 49.87 300m: 4:35.46 50.23 400m: 6:09.08 44.62

4. FERNANDEZ VICENTI, Jaime 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:21.79 161,00
50m: 51.09 51.09 150m: 2:41.17 54.86 250m: 4:32.41 56.27 350m: 6:25.36 56.47

100m: 1:46.31 55.22 200m: 3:36.14 54.97 300m: 5:28.89 56.48 400m: 7:21.79 56.43
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Prueba 14, Masc., 400m Libre, 40+

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

5. CEBRIAN ROSADO, Emilio José 80 C.N. Cadiz 10:04.72 63,00
50m: 52.33 52.33 150m: 3:13.92 1:15.40 250m: 5:59.60 1:24.71 350m: 8:47.50 1:22.67

100m: 1:58.52 1:06.19 200m: 4:34.89 1:20.97 300m: 7:24.83 1:25.23 400m: 10:04.72 1:17.22

45+

1. RUZ GARCIA, Manuel 77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:18.70 459,00
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:54.00 39.90 250m: 3:16.37 41.23 350m: 4:39.51 41.43

100m: 1:14.10 38.72 200m: 2:35.14 41.14 300m: 3:58.08 41.71 400m: 5:18.70 39.19

2. VÉLEZ ROMA, José María 74 C.N. Los Barrios 5:21.61 446,00
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:51.85 39.59 250m: 3:13.60 41.21 350m: 4:37.90 42.51

100m: 1:12.26 38.78 200m: 2:32.39 40.54 300m: 3:55.39 41.79 400m: 5:21.61 43.71

3. FRANCO CUEVAS, Ivan 75 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:37.57 386,00
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:02.84 42.91 250m: 3:28.69 42.93 350m: 4:55.47 43.59

100m: 1:19.93 42.06 200m: 2:45.76 42.92 300m: 4:11.88 43.19 400m: 5:37.57 42.10

4. BARRANCO NUÑEZ, Ivan 76 C.N. Los Barrios 6:03.38 309,00
50m: 40.68 40.68 150m: 2:11.94 46.19 250m: 3:43.92 45.71 350m: 5:17.34 47.26

100m: 1:25.75 45.07 200m: 2:58.21 46.27 300m: 4:30.08 46.16 400m: 6:03.38 46.04

5. SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, Luis Miguel 77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:12.69 287,00
50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:11.75 46.49 250m: 3:47.22 48.68 350m: 5:25.88 49.91

100m: 1:25.26 44.53 200m: 2:58.54 46.79 300m: 4:35.97 48.75 400m: 6:12.69 46.81

6. SANCHEZ MONTES, Francisco Jose 74 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:19.33 272,00
50m: 41.41 41.41 150m: 2:13.64 47.19 250m: 3:51.50 49.19 350m: 5:27.99 48.13

100m: 1:26.45 45.04 200m: 3:02.31 48.67 300m: 4:39.86 48.36 400m: 6:19.33 51.34

7. ERASO SIERRA, Roberto 73 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 6:39.80 232,00
50m: 42.00 42.00 150m: 2:19.83 50.76 250m: 4:05.51 53.05 350m: 5:51.66 52.87

100m: 1:29.07 47.07 200m: 3:12.46 52.63 300m: 4:58.79 53.28 400m: 6:39.80 48.14

8. ZAMBRANO BELLIDO, Francisco Jesus76 C.N. Cadiz 6:48.49 218,00
50m: 45.15 45.15 150m: 2:26.53 51.68 250m: 4:12.47 53.18 350m: 5:59.36 53.36

100m: 1:34.85 49.70 200m: 3:19.29 52.76 300m: 5:06.00 53.53 400m: 6:48.49 49.13

9. LOPEZ CAÑADA, Pablo 73 C.N. Conil 6:50.32 215,00
50m: 45.13 45.13 150m: 2:31.28 53.79 250m: 4:17.88 52.93 350m: 6:02.23 52.95

100m: 1:37.49 52.36 200m: 3:24.95 53.67 300m: 5:09.28 51.40 400m: 6:50.32 48.09

WDR OLMEDO ROBLEDO, Eduardo 73 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. -

50+

1. GARCIA LOIS, Jose 69 C.N. Los Barrios 6:00.64 376,00
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:08.26 45.57 250m: 3:42.38 46.93 350m: 5:16.81 47.39

100m: 1:22.69 43.82 200m: 2:55.45 47.19 300m: 4:29.42 47.04 400m: 6:00.64 43.83

2. DE LA CALLE SANCHEZ DEIBARGÜEN, M.70 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:14.91 335,00
50m: 41.63 41.63 150m: 2:13.62 47.11 250m: 3:49.21 47.86 350m: 5:26.88 48.61

100m: 1:26.51 44.88 200m: 3:01.35 47.73 300m: 4:38.27 49.06 400m: 6:14.91 48.03

3. JIMENEZ CLERGUEROU, Oliverio Eric 69 C.N. Cadiz 6:19.71 322,00
50m: 42.03 42.03 150m: 2:15.97 48.13 250m: 3:54.34 49.75 350m: 5:30.92 48.34

100m: 1:27.84 45.81 200m: 3:04.59 48.62 300m: 4:42.58 48.24 400m: 6:19.71 48.79

4. GARCIA MACIAS, Jose Angel 70 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:25.68 308,00
50m: 43.40 43.40 150m: 2:19.54 48.56 250m: 3:59.22 49.97 350m: 5:37.75 48.91

100m: 1:30.98 47.58 200m: 3:09.25 49.71 300m: 4:48.84 49.62 400m: 6:25.68 47.93

5. MOYA VICENTE, Fernando 71 C.N. San Fernando 6:54.82 247,00
50m: 42.53 42.53 150m: 2:22.07 52.12 250m: 4:09.66 54.31 350m: 6:00.93 55.43

100m: 1:29.95 47.42 200m: 3:15.35 53.28 300m: 5:05.50 55.84 400m: 6:54.82 53.89
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55+

1. BELTRAN TOCINO, Luis Javier 63 C.N. Cadiz 7:33.74 210,00
50m: 49.27 49.27 150m: 2:40.36 55.99 250m: 4:38.39 58.85 350m: 6:35.35 58.54

100m: 1:44.37 55.10 200m: 3:39.54 59.18 300m: 5:36.81 58.42 400m: 7:33.74 58.39

2. PANÉS GUERRERO, Jesús 67 C.N. Conil 7:38.80 203,00
50m: 48.66 48.66 150m: 2:39.54 57.48 250m: 4:38.99 1:00.49 350m: 6:39.08 1:00.67

100m: 1:42.06 53.40 200m: 3:38.50 58.96 300m: 5:38.41 59.42 400m: 7:38.80 59.72

3. SOLLA COSTA, Pedro 64 C.N. Cadiz 8:56.43 127,00
50m: 59.59 59.59 150m: 3:13.77 1:07.96 250m: 5:31.67 1:08.69 350m: 7:52.01 1:10.23

100m: 2:05.81 1:06.22 200m: 4:22.98 1:09.21 300m: 6:41.78 1:10.11 400m: 8:56.43 1:04.42

60+

1. DIAZ RIVERA, Javier 58 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:21.13 446,00
50m: 42.92 42.92 150m: 2:16.91 48.12 250m: 3:55.84 49.39 350m: 5:34.13 47.60

100m: 1:28.79 45.87 200m: 3:06.45 49.54 300m: 4:46.53 50.69 400m: 6:21.13 47.00

2. RODRIGUEZ GESTOSO, Antonio 62 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 6:45.72 369,00
50m: 43.88 43.88 150m: 2:23.45 50.92 250m: 4:08.51 53.49 350m: 5:54.28 52.75

100m: 1:32.53 48.65 200m: 3:15.02 51.57 300m: 5:01.53 53.02 400m: 6:45.72 51.44

3. JUNQUERA APARICIO, Aquilino 60 C.N. San Fernando 6:47.37 365,00
50m: 42.93 42.93 150m: 2:21.37 51.34 250m: 4:07.84 53.65 350m: 5:55.51 53.34

100m: 1:30.03 47.10 200m: 3:14.19 52.82 300m: 5:02.17 54.33 400m: 6:47.37 51.86

4. MAESTRE DEUSTO, Francisco Javier 58 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:16.36 297,00
50m: 43.56 43.56 150m: 2:28.83 55.24 250m: 4:24.66 58.80 350m: 6:22.26 58.80

100m: 1:33.59 50.03 200m: 3:25.86 57.03 300m: 5:23.46 58.80 400m: 7:16.36 54.10

5. REGUERA PARRA, Fernando 58 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 8:12.30 207,00
50m: 52.72 52.72 150m: 2:55.24 1:01.92 250m: 5:03.19 1:04.11 350m: 7:10.54 1:02.74

100m: 1:53.32 1:00.60 200m: 3:59.08 1:03.84 300m: 6:07.80 1:04.61 400m: 8:12.30 1:01.76

6. ARTAJO HERNANDO, Enrique 59 C.N. Cadiz 11:02.53 84,00
50m: 1:04.38 1:04.38 150m: 3:42.94 1:22.29 250m: 6:36.72 1:27.43 350m: 9:31.06 1:27.99

100m: 2:20.65 1:16.27 200m: 5:09.29 1:26.35 300m: 8:03.07 1:26.35 400m: 11:02.53 1:31.47

65+

1. BILBAO GARAY, Julian 57 C.N. Los Barrios 6:08.23 568,00
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:11.71 1:01.39 250m: 3:46.13 47.65 350m: 5:22.58 48.40

100m: 1:10.32 29.95 200m: 2:58.48 46.77 300m: 4:34.18 48.05 400m: 6:08.23 45.65

2. BILBAO GARAY, Pedro 55 C.N. Los Barrios 6:13.17 546,00
50m: 43.40 43.40 150m: 2:18.16 47.40 250m: 3:54.12 47.98 350m: 5:29.29 47.46

100m: 1:30.76 47.36 200m: 3:06.14 47.98 300m: 4:41.83 47.71 400m: 6:13.17 43.88

3. SANCHEZ DENIZ, Jose Luis 56 C.N. Los Barrios 7:32.19 307,00
50m: 49.39 49.39 150m: 2:44.55 58.97 250m: 4:41.12 58.31 350m: 6:37.26 58.03

100m: 1:45.58 56.19 200m: 3:42.81 58.26 300m: 5:39.23 58.11 400m: 7:32.19 54.93

70+

1. BAEZA VARELA, Manuel 49 Veteranos Algeciras 9:15.03 206,00
50m: 1:00.88 1:00.88 150m: 3:23.68 1:12.17 250m: 5:47.49 1:11.78 350m: 8:10.32 1:10.79

100m: 2:11.51 1:10.63 200m: 4:35.71 1:12.03 300m: 6:59.53 1:12.04 400m: 9:15.03 1:04.71
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75+

1. ALVAREZ PENALVA, Fernando 46 C.N. Cadiz 8:30.39 324,00
50m: 50.89 50.89 150m: 2:57.98 1:05.05 250m: 5:09.60 1:06.46 350m: 7:24.88 1:07.62

100m: 1:52.93 1:02.04 200m: 4:03.14 1:05.16 300m: 6:17.26 1:07.66 400m: 8:30.39 1:05.51


